all-americanhose.com  |  814-438-7616  |  217 Titusville Road, Union City, PA 16438 USA
ATTACK
N-DURA®
NYLON DOUBLE JACKET ATTACK HOSE
N-Dura® has an outstanding record of durability and value: 30 years of fireground
experience and millions of feet sold prove that it is one of America’s favorites.
FEATURES:
• �Premium quality, double jacket, EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer) rubber

3" 400 (2760) 800 (5515) 1200 (8275) 40 (18.1) 5.30" 3 ⁹⁄¹⁶"
As per NFPA 1961 – The service test pressure is to be 10% greater than the “normal highest operating pressure” at which the hose is expected to be used.
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE HOSE ID BY HOSE LENGTH COLOR COUPLING SIZE THREAD TYPE COUPLING MATERIAL
NP
15 = 1 ¹⁄²"
17 = 1 ³⁄⁴"
20 = 2"
25 = 2 ¹⁄²"
30 = 3"
X
50 = 50'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
B = Blue
O = Orange
G = Green
T = Tan
C = White (coated)
15 = 1 ¹⁄²"
20 = 2"
25 = 2 ¹⁄²"
30 = 3"
N = NH
I = IPT
Aluminum
Part No. Example: NP17X50R15N = NP N-Dura Hose, 1 ³⁄⁴" ID by 50' Length, Red, 1 ¹⁄²" NH/NST Aluminum Coupling
CAFS
USA MADE